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Instructions and Symbol Key

Fabric: 14 count
Stitches: 163 x 160 Size: 11.64 x 11.43 inches or 29.57 x 29.03 cm
Colours: DMC

No. Colour Name No. Colour Name

3371
520
3740
535
646
3022
3052
919
3826
900
3853
152
612
524
3864
613
437
648
3782
2
369
762
3033
950
3047
543
3823
3756
23
BLANC
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Ebony

Dark fern green
Dark antique violet
Stone grey
Platinum grey
Elephant grey
Silver green

Red copper
Golden brown
Saffron orange
Copper

Antique rose
String brown

Light grey green
Light mocha brown
Rope brown
Camel

Pepper grey
Gingerbread brown
Tin

Bamboo leaf green
Pearl grey

Antique silver
Beige

Silver birch beige
Shell beige

Ivory

Cloud blue

Apple Blossom
BLANC
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413
3857
3790
3363

8
4

522
3830
3863
3328
3712

833
3023

422

734
3854
3822

415

644

168

1

224

3779
20

677

3078
27

24

712
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Iron grey

Dark red wine
Cappuccino brown
Herb green

Dark Driftwood
Dark Tin

Trellis green

Red terracotta
Otter brown

Dark salmon
Blush pink

Brass

Light platinum grey
Light oak

Light Olive green
Spicey gold

Light straw yellow
Chrome grey
Light green grey
Mouse grey
White Tin

Light dusty pink
Pale terracotta
Shrimp

Sand gold

Pale yellow
White Violet
White Lavender
Cream
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